
GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA
ST & SC DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

PROJECT ADMINISTRATOR, ITDA, BALLIGUDA,
rNvrTATroNS FOR BrDS (rFB)

Bid Identification No: PA (ITDA) -BLGD-2fi8-19 Letter No, ,2 90 matez /2.oz.zots
The Project Administrator, ITDA, Balliguda on behalf of Govt. of Odisha invites percentage rate of bids to

be received online mode only for execution of 6 no. of works. The bidders have to participate through .,online,,

bidding only. The website for online bidding is www.tendersorissa.gov.in. The details of bid documents will be

available in above website from 11.00 A.M. of 14.02.2019 to 5.00_P.M. of 21.02.201g for ontine bidding. The

bidders must possess compatible Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) of Class-II or Class-III. Bids received online

shall be opened at 11.00 A.M. 23.02.2019 in the office of the Project Administrator, ITDA, Balliguda. Further

details can be seen from the website www.tenclersorissa.gov.in.

ota: f !.oz.zots
Copy forwarded to The Business Manager, INDIAN EXPRESS (English, Daily), SAMBAD,

SAMAYA, Odisha Bhaskar (Oriya Daily) for information with a request to'publistr the euotation Cali
Notice in the daily news paper on or before L4.O2.2OL} in any page except Front and Back page for one
day in Black and White in a minimum size. They are r.q.rest.d io submit bills with t*o coples of the
news paper after publication of tender for reference and necessaly payment by the undersigne d, ag.get

Memo No.
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Memo wo. J -'' /Itpa

- "oO, 
,*,.0 to the Director, ST & SC Development

Government, Odisha, for favour of kind informati.on.

I.T.D.A, Balliguda
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to the p.A. to

Dtd/7.02.20te
the Collector for kind information of the Collector, Sanafram\
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Memo No. 4\',5 tm:oe
copvG*atd to all Project Administrator, I.T.D.As of the state/ .", 

".rr3"t1l*;oj;31'iffifliili/ 
all BDos of Kandham"i ili"i.i"t *it, 

" 
i.qr."i t"o atpr.v in their Notice Board for wide

ffr,L::911[.j#"ffi"J1'J;":ff1iT,:jy p-,L1?::ll:]b:"t & Balriguda/ Executive Engineer,(R&B) Division, Balliguda with 
" ';;";"T;;;dr# trffi;'i*;;l:"#;t i.?tilj?io",Tjj,ll'Jl

Memo *o.3ff trro^ |o 
Dta: l?.oz.zotg

' lhiiili .ji-.?9: 
"1c, 

Kandhamal for information with request to upload the tenderdocuments in the district *"b"i;. i.J.w-ww.kanarramai.nic.tn on or u.]Jr"-i+.oz.zorg for widepublicitv' The Tender details 
"rro"rJu "uffi" tilr @.

Memo*o. 3do rrrpo

nt*S{kS*,..o",
(l.t.o.e, Balliguda

ota: / ?.oz.zots
;"glf_TffiT;ll,?:"",i".:X,,,J."^**f:::l y-B^?i,1:ion,.Bauiguda / Executive Engineer, R.w.?-r::"io":. Balliguda/ Addl. project Di

{;ji;:L,6"#J::{"ff,::i"'?n'J'ffi ';;.$'""11,?Pf:.I=tl31:',i"i""uto";a;G;
A.M at ITDA, Balliguda.

opening of the Tender papers o" a"t.O-2g,ldafrig;rr.66

>tI
Memo No. -J v / 

JITDA

""* 
a * Board.

I.T.D.A, Ba[iguda

Dtd. : /\.oz.zots

:?'#fBxiil?tJi""iifr?i,l;ff1:"j:T .u:jj:.= l,.l-."/ J.Es, Head clerk, Dearing Assistant,cashier of ITDA, bauiguaa r.rirrr*"ti;;-#; 
"":'iJ:'."& tl'rf;;l

1*.;r
|q'rr"ffi,,,
V.r.D.A, Balliguda


